
The Tourism School Holiday List - 2017 
Date Day Holiday 

13-Jan Friday Lohri 

14-Jan Saturday Makar Sakranti 

26-Jan Thursday Republic Day 

01-Feb Wednesday Vasant Panchami 

24-Feb Friday Maha Shivratri 

13 & 14 
March 

Monday & 
Tuesday 

Holi 

01-Apr Saturday Annual Accounts Closing 

04-Apr Tuesday Ram Navami 

13-Apr Thursday Vaisakhi 

14-Apr Friday Good Friday 

10-May Wednesday Buddha Purnima 

23-Jun Friday Jumat-ul-Wida 

26-Jun Monday Idul Fitr 

07-Aug Monday Rakshan Bandhan 

14-Aug Monday Janmashtami 

15-Aug Tuesday Independence Day 

25-Aug Friday Ganesh Chaturthi 

02-Sep Saturday Idul Juha 

21-Sep Thursday Muharram 

28-Sep Thursday Durga Puja 

29-Sep Friday Mahanavami 

30-Sep Saturday Vijaya Dashami 

02-Oct Monday Gandhi Jayanti 

05-Oct Thursday Maharishi Valmiki Birthday 

17-Oct Tuesday Chhoti Diwali 

18-Oct Wednesday Diwali 

19-Oct Thursday Bhaiya Dooj 

20-Oct Friday Vishavkarma day 

04-Nov Saturday Guru Nanak Birthday 

25-Dec Monday Christmas Day 
 


